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Enabling a digital world

10

11

12

Country

Algeria

Andorra

Angola

Argentina

Australia

Austria

Azerbaijan

Bangladesh

Belgium

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Brazil

Bulgaria

Country Code

Dz
AG

AD

AO

AR

AU
AS

AT
AU

AZ
Al

BD
BG

BE

BA
BK

BR

BG
BU

Passport

v

ID Card
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Country

Burkina Faso

Cameroon

Canada

Chile

China

Colombia

Cote d'lvoire

Croatia

Cyprus

Czech Republic

Denmark

Egypt

Country Code

BF
uv

C™M

CA

CL
cl

CN
CH

co

cl

HR

cy

cz
EZ

DK
DA

EG

Passport

v

ID Card
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No Country Country Code Passport ID Card
. EE v
25 Estonia EN
, v v
26 Finland FI
v v
27 France FR
. GE v
28 Georgia GG
DE v v
29 Germany GM
v
30 Ghana GH
v
31 Greece GR
v v
32 Hungary HU
33 Iceland S “4
IC
. . v
34 Iran (Islamic Republic of) IR
IE v v
35 Ireland
El
v v

36 Italy IT
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37

38
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Country

Japan

Kazakhstan

Kenya

Kosovo

Kuwait

Latvia

Lebanon

Lichtenstein

Lithuania

Luxembourg

Malawi

Malaysia

Country Code

JP
JA

KZ

KE

XK

KW
KU

LV
LG

LB
LE

LI

LT
LH

LU

MW
Ml

MY

Passport

v

ID Card
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50

51
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56

57

58

59

60

Country

Mali

Malta

Mexico

Morocco

Netherlands

New Zealand

Nigeria

North Macedonia

Norway

Peru

Philippines

Poland

Country Code

ML

MT

MX

MA

NL

NZ

NG
NI

MK

NO

PE

PH
RP

PL

Passport

v

ID Card
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Country

Portugal

Romania

Russian Federation

Serbia

Singapore

Slovakia

Slovenia

South Korea

Spain

Sweden

Switzerland

Taiwan

Country Code

PT
PO

RO

RU
RS

RS
RB

SG

SK
LO

S

KR
KS

ES
SP

SE
SwW

CH
SZ

™

Passport

v

ID Card
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73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Country

Thailand

Turkey

Ukraine

United Kingdom

United States

Venezuela (Bolivarian Republic

of)

Zambia

Country Code

TH

TR
TU

UA
up

GB
UK

us

VE

ZA
M

Passport

v

ID Card



